
M. Sc - Cyber Security I Semester  (Re-Examination Month Oct-November 2025)
CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION (CDOE)

Sl. No. Enrollment No. Phone no. Name of Candidates No. of Back
paper
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CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION (CDOE)
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MSC-IoT-101 MSC-IoT-102 MSC-IoT-103 MSC-IoT-104 MSC-IoT-105 MSC-IoT-190 MSC-IoT-191
Credit : 4 Credit : 4 Credit : 4 Credit : 4 Credit : 4 Credit : 2 Credit : 2

Operating
Systems

Mobile and
Wireless
Network

Technology

Introduction
to Internet of

Things

Programming
Concepts-Java

Programming
in Python

Programming
Concepts-Java

LAB

Programming
in Python -

LAB

Ext (60) Ext (60) Ext (60) Ext (60) Ext (60) Ext (100) Ext (100)

M. Sc - Artificial Intelligence I Semester  (Re-Examination Month Oct-November 2025)
CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION (CDOE)

sl. No. Enrollment No. Phone no. Name of Candidates No. of Back
paper
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1 mohammedaaqibshaikh@gmail.com Aaqib Shaikh Mohammed Rafik 6 RE RE RE RE RE RE
2 mehuansh@outlook.com Abhishek Anand 6 RE RE RE RE RE RE RE
3 ashokdewan12@gmail.com Ashok Dewan 6 RE RE RE RE RE RE
4 ashok.doppala@rediffmail.com Ashokkumar Doppala 6 RE RE RE RE RE RE RE
5 basavaraj761@gmail.com Basavaraj M Patil 5 RE RE RE RE RE
6 deveshmathur88@gmail.com Devesh Mathur 6 RE RE RE RE RE RE RE
6 mizaj.226@gmail.com Fathima Mizaj Kallatra 6 RE RE RE RE RE RE RE
8 gurudas.swain987@gmail.com Gurudas Swain 6 RE RE RE RE RE RE RE
9 mrscout23.nh@gmail.com Hc Nunez Beihrochhua 6 RE RE RE RE RE RE RE

10 jagadeesh.symc@gmail.com Jagadeesh . 4 RE RE RE RE
11 jyp_15@yahoo.com Jay Yashwantbhai Patel 6 RE RE RE RE RE RE RE
12 joel.s.sable@gmail.com Joel Sunil Sable 0
13 kalapa.sekhar@gmail.com Kalapa Sekhar Samantaraya 6 RE RE RE RE RE RE RE
14 samburdy@gmail.com Keshava Bharadwaj P 6 RE RE RE RE RE RE RE
15 Rinalal69@gmail.com Lalrinsanga . 5 RE RE RE RE RE
16 mapuiaimeil@gmail.com Laltanpuia . 4 RE RE RE RE
16 manojsail@yahoo.co.in Manoj Kumar 6 RE RE RE RE RE RE RE
18 sahai.mayank@gmail.com Mayank Sahai
19 mukkul007@gmail.com Mukul Kantiwal 6 RE RE RE RE RE RE RE
20 Tzpialtu.edu@gmail.com P Laltlanzova 6 RE RE RE RE RE RE RE
21 parveen_dhillon22@gmail.com Parveen Dhillon 1 RE
22 giet.12.me@gmail.com Prashant Verma 0
23 prtksngh23@gmail.com Preetika Singh 0 6 RE RE RE RE RE RE RE
24 premsagar1053@gmail.com Prem Sagar P Sagar 0 6 RE RE RE RE RE RE RE
25 k.rajat0003@gmail.com Rajat Kumar 6 RE RE RE RE RE RE RE
26 rajeevappache160@gmail.com Rajeev Tulasi 3 RE RE RE
26 rajeshnehra143@gmail.com Rajesh Nehra
28 rajeshdalal2@gmail.com Rajesh Dalal 6 RE RE RE RE RE RE
29 samuelsam6078@gmail.com Samuel Murmu 6 RE RE RE RE RE RE RE
30 sandyjoshi127@gmail.com Sandeep Joshi 3 RE RE RE
31 santhoshramv@yahoo.com Santhosh Ram V 6 RE RE RE RE RE RE RE
32 iaminhishands1@yahoo.in Sathyanarayanan N 0
33 sena@exlsoft.in Sena L Chhakchhuak 6 RE RE RE RE RE RE RE
34 asthasai22@gmail.com Shalini Nair 0
35 SHASHIDHARA.CJ@GMAIL.COM Shashidhara Chindigere Jayanna 0 6 RE RE RE RE RE RE RE
36 ksomendra33@gmail.com Somendra . 1 RE
36 subramanian.kkd@gmail.com Subramanian V 3 RE RE RE
38 remkima15@gmail.com T Lalremkima . 2 RE RE
39 sivateza@gmail.com U Siva Teja 6 RE RE RE RE RE RE RE
40 skvijayvittal@gmail.com Vijayvittal Sk 0
41 singhv0001@gmail.com Vikash Kumar
42 vikram.suzlon@gmail.com Vikramsinh Karansinh Chauhan 1 RE
43 vlchhantea@gmail.com Vl Chhankima
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2 MZUJAN2103R090228 abhinash.borthakur@gmail.com Abhinash borthakur 1 RE
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4 MZUJAN2103R090230 youngscholar2013@gmail.com Abraham Peele 6 RE RE RE RE RE RE RE
5 MZUJAN2103R090233 akash.hallo@gmail.com Akash Ranjan 0
6 MZUJAN2103R090234 allwin06seed@gmail.com Allwinraj A 0
6 MZUJAN2103R090235 amitsameet2008@gmail.com Amit Kumar
8 MZUJAN2103R090237 agyani21@gmail.com Anant Lal Gyani 6 RE RE RE RE RE RE RE
9 MZUJAN2103R090240 bhaskar0019@gmail.com Bhaskar Rajaram Choudhari 6 RE RE RE RE RE RE RE

10 MZUJAN2103R090242 raajsukla52@gmail.com Bishal Shuklabaidya 6 RE RE RE RE RE RE RE
11 MZUJAN2103R090244 dipika7gosavi@gmail.com Dipika D Gosavi 6 RE RE RE RE RE RE RE
12 MZUJAN2103R090245 gautam.mahanta.1@gmail.com Gautam Mahanta 6 RE RE RE RE RE RE RE
13 MZUJAN2103R090256 finchtaihlung@gmail.com Lalnunpuia . 0
14 MZUJAN2103R090259 engineermanga@gmail.com Mangliankama Inbuon 1 RE
15 MZUJAN2103R090262 naushadvali@gmail.com naushad vali 6 RE RE RE RE RE RE RE
16 MZUJAN2103R090263 nikhilsd6111@gmail.com Nikhil Kumar Sharma 1 RE
16 MZUJAN2103R090264 piyalish88@gmail.com Piyali Sharma 1 RE
18 MZUJAN2103R090266 khurana2983@gmail.com Prashant Khurana 1 RE
19 MZUJAN2103R090269 rajavale@gmail.com Rajavale Shanmugam 6 RE RE RE RE RE RE RE
20 MZUJAN2103R090270 rakesh.unixworld@gmail.com Rakesh Kumar Vishwakarma 1 RE
21 MZUJAN2103R090273 rshn.tirkey@gmail.com Roshan Raj Tirkey 6 RE RE RE RE RE RE RE
22 MZUJAN2103R090274 psuryakirankumar2@gmail.com S Kiran Kumar Ponnaganti 6 RE RE RE RE RE RE RE
23 MZUJAN2103R090275 aks.2233@gmail.com Sachin Soni 1 RE
24 MZUJAN2103R090277 vijaykumar.wet@gmail.com Satuluri Vijaya Kumar 1 RE
25 MZUJAN2103R090278 saugata.mandal25@gmail.com Saugata Mandal 2 RE RE
26 MZUJAN2103R090279 roufulalam@uok.edu.in Shania Alam Bhat 1 RE
26 MZUJAN2103R090283 somsindhugeodesic@gmail.com Som Sindhu Banerjee 6 RE RE RE RE RE RE RE
28 MZUJAN2103R090285 soumya_besu06@yahoo.co.in SOUMYAJIT GHOSH 6 RE RE RE RE RE RE RE
29 MZUJAN2103R090286 sriniurfriend@gmail.com srinivasan venkatasubramanian 1 RE
30 MZUJAN2103R090288 suvendu648@gmail.com Suvendu Goswami 6 RE RE RE RE RE RE RE
31 MZUJAN2103R090289 sweta.tiwari127@gmail.com Sweta Tiwari 6 RE RE RE RE RE RE RE
32 MZUJAN2103R090290 osman.nypd@gmail.com Syed Osman 2 RE RE
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